29. Deutsche Kindermeisterschaften im Finswimming

Wettkampf 3 - 50m FS weiblich
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Chemnitz, 03.04.2019

Schwimmerin
Theresa Martin

Lisa Enkelmann
Sophie Matthes
Aurelia Teschner
Nina Schonherr
Lydia Hoffmann
Fine Erna Behrmann
Heidi Hannemann

Schwimmerin

Alena Hempler

Celina Naupold
Charlotte Windhausen
Sophia Posner

Emma Till

Anabel Grabner
Stella Frankel

Florine Lorenz

Schwimmerin
Sina Rettig

Henriette von Zweidorf

Rike Prager
Matilda Herzog
Marlene Ziindel
Ida Liebold
Luise Fitzner
Stefanie Taubert

Schwimmerin
Adina Abe

Jenny Franke

Elisa Holzer
Sapphire Helmstaedt
Alana Dentel
Isabelle Altenstein
Martha Blumenstein
Fiona Mdller

Schwimmerin
Esther-Sophie Seidel
Lilith Unger

Anna Brych

Marnie Weiltkenborn
Hannah Troppschuh
Laura Metzdorf
Edda Schwarz

Lotta Liebhold

Jg.
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011

Jg.
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009

Jg.
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008

Jg.
2010
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008

Jg.
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008

Verein

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen
Tc submarin PoRRneck

Tc submarin P6neck

SG Finswimming Jena
Tauchclub Delitzsch e.V.
TSG TU limenau 56 e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

Verein

TC fez Berlin

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Tc submarin P6neck
TSG TU limenau 56 e.V.
SG Finswimming Jena
Berliner TSC e.V.
Tauchclub NEMO Plauen

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

Verein

Tauchclub Heilbronn

TC Harz

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
Berliner TSC e.V.

TC Harz

Tc submarin P6neck

TC Potsdam

TC Potsdam

Verein
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

Tauchclub Heilbronn
Berliner TSC e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
SG Finswimming Jena
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
Tauchclub Heilbronn

Verein

Tauchclub Heilbronn
Berliner TSC e.V.

TSC Weimar e.V.

TC Harz

Tc submarin Poneck
TC fez Berlin

Berliner TSC e.V.

TSG TU limenau 56 e.V.

Meldeergebnis

erzeugt mit "EasyWk" - www.easywk.de

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

00:42,00
00:41,36
00:39,09
00:37,49
00:38,00
00:39,63
00:41,39
00:42,27

00:35,52
00:35,09
00:34,17
00:33,47
00:34,12
00:34,56
00:35,16
00:36,36

00:33,00
00:32,50
00:31,97
00:31,73
00:31,87
00:32,12
00:33,00
00:33,00

00:31,35
00:30,68
00:30,00
00:29,60
00:29,67
00:30,62
00:31,17
00:31,45

00:28,91
00:28,55
00:27,44
00:25,70
00:26,84
00:28,55
00:28,82
00:29,12
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